Shenzhen Hangshi Technology Co., Ltd Hangshi Technology Park,Democracy West Industry Area,Shajing Town,Bao'an Distric Shenzhen, China

Product Similarity Declaration

Date: July 12, 2017

FCC ID: 2AKHJ-HB186S

Model Number: HB186S-B, HB186S

To: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD

To Whom It May Concern,

We, **Shenzhen Hangshi Technology Co., Ltd,** declare that this EUT (**Bluetooth Keyboard**) Model Number: HB186S-B, HB186S board, Schematic, Hardware version, Software version, structure and internal photos are same, named differently due to marketing purposes.

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best attention.

Sincerely,

Jiang Wei

(Signed)
Name/Title: Jiang Wei / Engineer
Company: Shenzhen Hangshi Technology Co., Ltd
Address: Hangshi Technology Park, Democracy West Industry Area, Shajing Town, Bao'an Distric , Shenzhen City, China
Tel: 0755-29542655
Fax: 0755-29542655
E-mail: jiang.wei@hastech.cn